F.O.C F.O.C 1 90mm Killian nasal spaculum   

F.O.C F.O.C 1  Cottel mallet   

F.O.C F.O.C 1 14cm Joseph scissor curved   

F.O.C F.O.C 1 12 cm Wagner scissor curved   

F.O.C F.O.C 1 14.5 cm Peak Joseph scissor curved   

F.O.C F.O.C 1 Joseph nasal raspe   

Total Value : (525345.54 $) Five hundred Twenty Five  thousand Three hundred Forty  Five dollars & Fifty Four 

cents only CIP Baghdad to MOH warehouse / Kimadia in Al- Dabbash .